Transforming Care Conference, Programme at a Glance
University of Helsinki, Main Building, Fabianinkatu 33

TP = Thematic panel

S = Symposium
OS = Open session

Wednesday 25 June 2025
10:00 Registration opens  Main Building
11:00 Lunch Main Building:
Agora
12:15 | Opening Main Building:
The Great Hall
12:45 Keynote 1: Main Building:
Margarita Ledn The Great Hall
13:45  Break (with Main Building:
refreshments) Agora
14:15 | Parallel sessions 1 Main Building TP13a S2 S3
15:45 ' Break (with no
refreshments)
16:00 @ Parallel sessions 2 Main Building TP18a TP26a  TP25a
17:30 | Early Career TBC
Researcher
Meeting
19:00-  Welcome reception Helsinki City Hall,
20:30
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Thursday 26 June 2025

8:15 Registration open
8:45 Parallel sessions 3

10:15 | Break (with

refreshments)

10:45 Keynote 2:

Tom Shakespeare

11:45 | Break (with no

refreshments)

12:00 | Round table

13:00  Lunch

14:00 @ Parallel sessions 4

15:30 | Break (with

refreshments)

16:00 @ Parallel sessions 5

17:30-
18:30

TCN Members
panel

19:00-
23:00

Conference dinner
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Friday 27 June 2025

8:30
9:00
10:30

11:00

12:00

12:30

Registration open
Parallel sessions 6

Break (with
refreshments)

Keynote 3:

Héakan Jonson &
Tove Harnett

Closing session

Lunch

Main Building
Main Building TP13d
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Agora

Main Building:
The Great Hall
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The Great Hall
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TP18c

TP2

S6

TP11b

TP4

TP10

TP6

0S5

0S7






