Transforming Care Conference, Programme at a Glance

University of Helsinki, Main Building, Fabianinkatu 33

TP = Thematic panel S = Symposium OS = Open session

Wednesday 25 June 2025

10:00	Registration opens	Main Building												
11:00	Lunch	Main Building: Agora												
12:15	Opening	Main Building: The Great Hall												
12:45	Keynote 1: Margarita León	Main Building: The Great Hall												
13:45	Break (with refreshments)	Main Building: Agora												
14:15	Parallel sessions 1	Main Building	TP13a	S2	S3	TP21a	TP3a	S4	S12	S15	OS8	OS3a		Meet the authors 1
15:45	Break (with no refreshments)													
16:00	Parallel sessions 2	Main Building	TP18a	TP26a	TP25a	TP1a	S11	TP17a	TP8	S7	OS4	OS3b	OS6	Meet the authors 2
17:30	Early Career Researcher Meeting	TBC												
19:00- 20:30	Welcome reception	Helsinki City Hall, Pohjoisesplanadi 1	11–13											

Thursday 26 June 2025

			,									1
Registration open	Main Building											
Parallel sessions 3	Main Building	TP26b	TP18b	TP22	TP1b	OS1	TP17b	S9	TP7	S14	TP16	
Break (with refreshments)	Main Building: Agora											
Keynote 2: Tom Shakespeare	Porthania Building: Pl											
Break (with no refreshments)												
Round table	Porthania Building: Pl											
Lunch	Main Building: Agora											
Parallel sessions 4	Main Building	TP26c	TP13b	TP19a	TP25b	TP3b	TP21b	OS9	S10	S13	S8	
Break (with refreshments)	Main Building: Agora											
Parallel sessions 5	Main Building	TP13c	TP9	TP19b	S5	TP11a	TP14	TP5	TP23	OS2		Meet the authors 3
TCN Members panel	Main Building: Small Hall											
Conference dinner	Meripaviljonki, Säästöpankinranta 3											
	Parallel sessions 3 Break (with refreshments) Keynote 2: Tom Shakespeare Break (with no refreshments) Round table Lunch Parallel sessions 4 Break (with refreshments) Parallel sessions 5 CN Members panel	Parallel sessions 3Main BuildingBreak (with refreshments)Main Building: AgoraKeynote 2: Tom ShakespearePorthania Building: PIBreak (with no refreshments)Porthania Building: PIBreak (with no refreshments)Porthania Building: PIRound tablePorthania Building: AgoraLunchMain Building: AgoraParallel sessions 4Main Building: AgoraParallel sessions 5Main Building: AgoraParallel sessions 5Main Building: AgoraConference dinnerMeripaviljonki, Säästöpankinranta	Parallel sessions 3Main BuildingTP26bBreak (with refreshments)Main Building: AgoraImage: Second Sec	Parallel sessions 3Main BuildingTP26bTP18bBreak (with refreshments)Main Building: AgoraFileFileKeynote 2: Tom ShakespearePorthania Building: PIFileFileBreak (with no refreshments)Porthania Building: PIFileFileRound tablePorthania Building: PIFileFileRound tablePorthania Building: AgoraFileFileLunchMain Building: AgoraFileFileParallel sessions 4Main Building: AgoraTP26cTP13bParallel sessions 5Main Building: AgoraTP13cTP9TCN Members panelMain Building: Small HallFileFileConference dinnerMeripaviljonki, SäästöpankinrantaFileFile	Parallel sessions 3Main BuildingTP26bTP18bTP22Break (with refreshments)Main Building: Agora	Parallel sessions 3Main BuildingTP26bTP18bTP22TP1bBreak (with refreshments)Main Building: Agora	Parallel sessions 3Main BuildingTP26bTP18bTP22TP1bOS1Break (with refreshments)Main Building: Agora	Parallel sessions 3Main BuildingTP26bTP18bTP22TP1bOS1TP17bBreak (with refreshments)Main Building: Agora	Parallel sessions 3Main BuildingTP26bTP18bTP22TP1bOS1TP17bS9Break (with refreshments)Main Building: Agora	Parallel sessions 3Main BuildingTP26bTP18bTP22TP1bOS1TP17bS9TP7Break (with refreshments)Main Building: Agora	Parallel sessions 3Main Building Main Building: AgoraTP26bTP18bTP22TP1bOS1TP17bS9TP7S14Break (with refreshments)Main Building: Agora	Parallel sessions 3Main BuildingTP26bTP18bTP22TP1bOS1TP17bS9TP7S14TP16Break (with refreshments)Main Building: Agora

Friday 27 June 2025

8:30	Registration open	Main Building											
9:00	Parallel sessions 6	Main Building	TP13d	TP18c	TP2	S6	TP11b	TP4	TP10	TP6	OS5	OS7	
10:30	Break (with refreshments)	Main Building: Agora											
11:00	Keynote 3: Håkan Jönson & Tove Harnett	Main Building: The Great Hall											
12:00	Closing session	Main Building: The Great Hall											
12:30	Lunch	Main Building: Agora											